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INSTITUTION FACULTY REPRESENTATIVE SENATE CHAIR (or Equivalent) 

Eau Claire Marquell Johnson 
johnmarq@uwec.edu  

Evan Weiher 
weiher@uwec.edu 

Green Bay Christine Vandenhouten 
vandenhc@uwgb.edu  

Clifton Ganyard 
ganyardc@uwgb.edu 

La Crosse Greg Ormes 
gormes@uwlax.edu  

Greg Ormes 

Madison Eric Sandgren 
eric.sandgren@wisc.edu 

Li Chiao-Ping 
chiao-ping@education.wisc.edu 

Milwaukee Kathleen Dolan 
kdolan@uwm.edu  

Kathleen Dolan 

Oshkosh Pascale Manning 
manningp@uwosh.edu  

Pascale Manning

Parkside William Parker 
parkerw@uwp.edu  

William Parker 

Platteville Barb Barnet 
barnetb@uwplatt.edu 

Chuck Cornett 
cornettc@uwplatt.edu 

 

Andy Pawl (Vice Chair) 
pawla@uwplatt.edu 

River Falls Mialisa Moline 
mialisa.moline@uwrf.edu 

Mialisa Moline 

Stevens Point Kristi Roth 
kristi.roth@uwsp.edu  

Kristi Roth 

Stout Nelu Ghenciu 
ghenciup@uwstout.edu 

Nelu Ghenciu 

Superior Nicholle Schuelke 
nschuelk@uwsuper.edu  

Josh Stangle 
jstangle@uwsuper.edu 

 

Stephanie Polkowski 
spolkow1@uwsuper.edu 

Whitewater Jonah Ralston 
ralstonj@uww.edu 

Jonah Ralston 
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